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XFOB:1:1: TAHOE M H

000041823 Electrical Servic 0 04/28/2021

36548 M H 375 04/09/2018

2019HX Base Yr

786 NW SUNTILT CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,649 45.0000 27.00 44,523 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2019 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 15,552

UOP 144 25 36 389

UST 384 45 173 1,868

1,968 1,649 17,809

BAS= W60 UST= W12 S32 E12 N32$ S24 E28 UOP=  S12 E12 N12 W12$
E32 N24$.

BAS

60

24

28

32

24

UST

12

32

12

32

UOP12

12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,150.00 1,150.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,150

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

17,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 9,000
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2019HX Base Yr

786 NW SUNTILT CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover N/A 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,680 97.8300 91.96 154,493 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 117,415

1,680 1,680 117,415

BAS= W56 S30 E56 N30$.

BAS

56

30

56

30

0


